M-12 Series LVDTs
DESCRIPTION
The M-12 series layer wound LVDT is introduced by
Schaevitz® Sensors. Because of quantum
improvements in coil winding technology, Schaevitz is
able to offer premium LVDT performance at standard
LVDT pricing.
The M-12 series LVDT is wound on a ribless bobbin

✦ 5.0 kHz. Calibration
general  specif icat ions
Excitation: 3.0 Volts (RMS) @ 2.5 kHz (nominal)
Linearity: ± 0.25 % Maximum
Null Voltage: 0.5% Maximum of F.R.O.
Rev: 8/10/06
Measurement Specialties, Inc. ● 1000 Lucas Way  Hampton, VA 23666  USA ● www.meas-spec.com ● 757-766-1500 ● 800-745-8008 ●  Fax 757-766-4297
- 1 -
SUNSTAR传感与控制 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL:0755-83376549 FAX:0755-83376182E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
SUNSTAR自动化 http://www.sensor-ic.com/ TEL: 0755-83376489 FAX:0755-83376182 E-MAIL: szss20@163.com
mechanical  dimensions
electr ical  specif icat ions
Stroke Sensitivity Z Input Z Output Zero Phase A B
Part Number Unit (MM) ± 5% (mV/V/MM) Phase Shift ± 20% (Ω) ± 20% (Ω) Freq (NOM) (MM) (MM)
02561036-000 M12-10 ± 10 42.00 3º ± 3º 570 540 3.9KHZ 67.0 36.0
02561037-000 M12-20 ± 20 21.20 2º ± 2º 1100 400 3.9 KHZ 97.0 46.0
02561038-000 M12-30 ± 30 10.00 2º ± 3º 1540 600 3.8 KHZ 117.0 46.0
02561039-000 M12-50 ± 50 9.90 3º ± 3º 780 825 3.8 KHZ 155.0 46.0
02561040-000 M12-100 ± 100 7.10 -3º ± 3º 1,000 1,700 1.2kHz 285.0 75.0
M-12 Series LVDTs
WIRING SCHEMATIC
(CONNECT GRN TO BLU FOR
DIFFERENTIAL OUTPUT)